LIBRARY

Blackburn College

John A Logan College

Kaskaskia College Library

Lake Land College Library

Lakeview College of Nursing Library
Rend Lake College

Shawnee Community College Library

BRANCH/SCHOOL
Lumpkin Library

Mary and George Slankard Center

FY24 BUDGET/FTE TRADITIONAL MODEL

414
1974
1806
2476

152
1323

707

$

v n n n n n

2,500.00
3,267.50
3,557.50
5,595.00
2,750.00
3,000.00
2,500.00

INCLUSIVE MODEL COMPARISON

$

“wv n n n n n

2,400.00
3,461.00
3,209.00
5,214.00
2,400.00
2,700.00
2,400.00

wv n »vn n n n n

2,750.00
3,767.50
3,557.50
5,595.00
2,750.00
3,500.00
2,750.00



