LIBRARY	BRANCH/SCHOOL	FY24 BUDGET/FTE	TRADITIONAL MODEL	INCLUSIVE MODEL	COMPARISON
Blackburn College	Lumpkin Library	414	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,750.00
John A Logan College		1974	\$ 3,267.50	\$ 3,461.00	\$ 3,767.50
Kaskaskia College Library		1806	\$ 3,557.50	\$ 3,209.00	\$ 3,557.50
Lake Land College Library		2476	\$ 5,595.00	\$ 5,214.00	\$ 5,595.00
Lakeview College of Nursing Library		152	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,750.00
Rend Lake College	Mary and George Slankard Center	1323	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 3,500.00
Shawnee Community College Library		707	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,750.00